
EXPLOSION ( 1 : 25 )

DATE

8 /10 

1.0

DEVELOPED BY REDESIGNED BY

A. MorilloJ. Zeron

Rodale Press

2.0

Assembly 1

15/07/2021Chicken House

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

LICENCE

PART NAME POS

DOC. TYPE

VERSION

FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SHEETSCALE

QUANTITY

CC-BY-SA 4.0

Roost Roost.ipn

 

1:25OHO e.V.

 

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7


